I 5%
FGIPOO3HO04 habasit S22

-

B M A

N &

T RE

ifE&, Abrasion resistant on both sides

EmPRBIRE

SETEARE (M) Habidur (#28%)

SETEARE (RE) B

SETEARRE (F') XS]

AL A ZE (FH) B (PET)

A E (P KA (NR)

A E (RE) exRm

HIAE (i) AR )

Bgahn =

ERATER (& FDA M) = -8 21CFR £ 170 - 199 E 7 HIbR A E R, HAIE BRI,
155 Il HabasitB S & MR,

ERTER (S EU ) Yes - acc. to Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 and other relevant
food contact legislation. Details/restrictions see Habasit food
compliance declaration.

it Suig

HAES & MAZ MHNBSERRR(SE -EEZ) 2.60

HAES & AUZ MM SERRH(SE -BEZ) 2.52

SEATE SN GIIR AR 2 M ER R 0.60 -

THEHIE 5 E 305 =X 12 #T

All data are approximate values under standard climatic conditions: 23°C/73°F, 50% relative humidity (DIN 50005/ISO 554).

R A=t e g

AR HE 2 EF MHBE . http://www.habasit.com/ch/4986.htm
&

REHMNAEFHTIHE, MBEMFITE EE i Habasit,

A

ﬁ?%ﬁ%i%%ﬂﬂj'l’:/‘%‘i%é)%E‘J%%‘IH&WQWE‘%E"J%UHo & RiE A RERR TR 5, INRFTRE, MR EF
T IRT o

FEamEIER (EX R 1T) 23.05.2018



habasit S

FGIPOO3HO4

F4

o5 éﬁ%%ﬂi%%
~ B 2 o o

S R Kug
S M B

R (RIZ AL
-3
/A
1%
=
¥
A=
o
A
)
=

Grabber 77

ki xunm.___n
HM@%E
BRIk

=4 [=4
0g 0o BRog S mnae T i

R it R 4T 4 0

FEamEIER (EX R 1T) 23.05.2018



